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Women / XS / Jr H
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Charles4110
Foothills Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 9.3509.150 37.025
1 4T 7 1T 1 

1 

Kate Christman4084
Everest Gymnastics

8.950 9.275 9.1759.375 36.775
6 4T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Mason Blue Walter4344
Raleigh School of Gy

9.150 9.425 9.1509.000 36.725
2 2 10 7T 3 

3 

Grace Canady4081
Everest Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 9.3509.225 36.675
5 11T 4 1T 4 

4 

Emma Beierwaltes4067
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.875 9.525 9.1509.075 36.625
8 1 9 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Hall4439
Team Attraction Gymn

9.100 9.275 8.8009.425 36.600
3 4T 1 13 6 

6 

Nicole Naranjo4404
Southeastern Gymnast

9.075 8.850 9.1759.375 36.475
4 14 2T 4T 7 

7 

Kiera Hansen4432
Team Attraction Gymn

8.525 9.050 9.2259.175 35.975
15 11T 6 3 8 

8 

Hailey Brooky4253
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.600 9.275 9.1758.900 35.950
13T 4T 12T 4T 9 

9 

Elliana Bachmeyer4156
Hart Gymnastics Acad

8.675 9.250 8.7259.100 35.750
12 8 8 16 10 

10 

Kylie Bierfeldt4433
Team Attraction Gymn

8.750 9.100 8.8758.950 35.675
11 9T 11 10T 11 

11 

Ella Brannock4390
Shooting Stars Gymna

8.925 8.825 8.6509.200 35.600
7 15T 5 17 12 

12 

Kaylyn Nuckols4363
Salem Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 8.8758.550 35.575
9 3 17 10T 13 

13 

Josie Headley4009
Artistic Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 8.8258.700 35.225
10 13 14 12 14 

14 

Cayden Lutz4422
Team Attraction Gymn

8.050 9.100 8.9758.900 35.025
16 9T 12T 9 15 

15 

Sarah Stanaland4197
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.600 8.825 8.7758.650 34.850
13T 15T 15 14 16 

16 

Natalia Henry4261
Nick's Flippin Kids

7.600 8.500 8.7508.350 33.200
18 17 18 15 17 

17 

Camrin Cline4183
Lake Norman Gymnasti

7.800 8.425 8.3008.575 33.100
17 18 16 18 18 

18 
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